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     Member Fees 2025
Social Membership $55

Basic Crew Member $110

Racing Boat Owner $360

BBYRA, P.O. Box 10802, 

White Bear Lake, MN 55110


WWW.bbyra.com

  BBYRA Race Schedule 2025
Sat May 24, 2025  *

Sun May 25, 2025  *

Tue May 27, 2025

Sat May 31, 2025

Tue Jun 3, 2025

Tue Jun 10, 2025

Sat Jun 14, 2025

Tue Jun 17, 2025

Tue Jun 24, 2025

Sat Jun 28, 2025

Tue Jul 1, 2025

Tue Jul 8, 2025

Sat Jul 12, 2025

Tue Jul 15, 2025

Sat Jul 19, 2025

Tue Jul 22, 2025

Tue Jul 29, 2025

Sat Aug 2, 2025

Tue Aug 5, 2025

Sat Aug 9, 2025

Tue Aug 12, 2025

Sat Aug 16, 2025

Tue Aug 19, 2025

Sat Aug 23, 2025

Tue Aug 26, 2025

Sat Aug 30, 2025  *

Sun Aug 31, 2025  *

12pm Mayhem Regatta 
Race 1, 2
12pm Mayhem Regatta 
Race 3
6:30pm Tue 2, Race 1

12pm Sat 1, Race 1 & 2

6:30pm Tue 1, Race 2

6:30pm Tue 1, Race 3

12pm Sat 1, Race 3 & 4

6:30pm Tue 1, Race 4

6:30pm Tue 1, Race 5

12pm Sat 1, Race 5 & 6 

6:30pm Tue 1, Race 6

6:30pm Tue 2, Race 7

12pm Sat 1, Make-up

6:30pm Tue 2, Race 1

12pm Sat 2, Race 1 & 2

6:30pm Tue 2, Race 2

6:30pm Tue 2, Race

12pm Sat 2, Race 3 & 4

6pm Tue 2, Race 4

All day Leech Lake

6pm Tue 2, Race 5 

12pm Sat 2, Race 5 & 6 

6pm Tue 2, Race 6

12pm Sat 2 Make-up

6pm Tue 2, Race 7

12pm Grand Finale
Races 1 & 2
12pm Grand Finale Race 3



Training & Special Events 
Our program of events regularly
includes training classes in Spring prior to 
start of season. These usually include two 
evening get-togethers where we discuss 
boating safety and a session on sailing 
tactics & strategies. 

We start and end each race season with
 3-race regattas completed over two days.

Visit our website for all things 
BBYRA. Registration applications can be 
downloaded. A race calendar is provided. 
Race scores and standings for each race 
series are constantly updated. Social 
event news can always be found on 
www.bbyra.com.

Sailing 
Sailing takes place Tuesday evenings 
from 6:00pm and Saturdays noon - 
3PM during long summer days.  As 
many as 12-15 boats take part. 

The main sailing season runs from 
last week of May to end of August. In 
September, there are two bonus 
series of races: Tuesday evening 
Frozen Fingers series; Saturday 
afternoon Iceberg series.  

We hold an end-of-season annual 
awards banquet first week of 
November, or so.

Social Events 
BBYRA is a fun social, networking 
club. We hold many social get-
togethers throughout race season 
and post-season. Join in the fun!

BBYRA is a sailing, racing and social club 
located in White Bear Lake, Minnesota. 
The club conducts sailboat races, 
classroom instruction, on-the water 
training and various social events 
throughout the year.


For racing minded members, we are an
active group of sailors who use up their
extra energy competing for annual
trophies through series’ of racing events
each summer.

All keelboat owners are welcome to 
participate, particularly those who are 
beginners to racing. We encourage all 
to join in and learn from the more 
experienced sailors who are happy to 
pass on their advice.

Most of the racing is of handicap format.
We regularly have a variety of
boats including Catalina Capri’s, 
Starwind, Paceship, Precision, Cape 
Dory, Ideal, Aquarius and more. J-boats 
make occasional appearance, as well.

The Club

WWW.bbyra.com

http://www.bbyra.com

